Tl s ES )R S | A g

[(HXAE]

==
P B Vo N~ WN R

-
N

W
o & 0O 8 B

M 0SS &>

DDA WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRR R
R O OV WO N O U AR WNROUOUOWWNOUDNWNROOVOVOLDNO U N
b\
7

HEDHINE
EoranE
LHAAE
[iElFEYNES
FEAE
RENE
EDARAE
RILRE

N

TR
T

2 E

N

T T T

Bk mF O

TEAE
BHAR
|| /NES
L EEYNES
=V NES
CRN=VNES

2T HBEAE

4TERE
4TB/INRE
YOS YNES
JANZ & Y/ANE
S EVNES
RAHRIAE
(T /NES

N [xWANES
ERRNE
25 T R
ARZNE
BHAE
smAT
CTASILIAE
JEMAE
FEDORAE
TARA3PHE
BiRUAE
o (FTHAE

HMRLE—E

LERAE]

42 BimAE

43 BFUUAE

44 FEEIARAE
45 FRELE
46 ABAE

(2B

47 |[RAERi 12

48 BRAERI2E

49 | FEIRF 1SR
=AAE
—TEAE
S NE

50 | PR 22
5T EE AR

51 |EESERD
/NG
SV AE
DSSNE
AOAE

52 |FONS HAE

5 sE/INNd=2=5+4/)\—20

54 BIfFih A E

(iRt ]
55 E1 R

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

[€DHEEAE]

5 =11 /NES
OABHLE
HENE

BB NE

2502 NLiaWANES

B AE
BE=TEALRE
oA VNES

A= 1/NES
MRENE

I NES
Ea|ENES

A NES
5XZEvY I0/E
FEE=TB/I\ E
NNF=EHEEZE
A AP E OIV/NES
=l W NG
AHXEARE2S
iR VR AVANES|
HOHHE AR
EIRFENFIEULE
AHXEARAS
=V = YNES
HEERAE
AHXEARS

[EDfthigith]

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

—_

=R/ I GFREAE
FO#THERE A
IR N E

JEE PR N E
ANTIEELSE 55
BREAHIP TRt
MBS

B/ N LR
EPTEREM
BRiHE SRR
BRI

BF EEfi
EHETF IR
BRitlek o B it
B R
JEREZKS |~ A HifFiT
Rt S IRt
BABES R
JERBB mfR
JERIRS B A 25U
BRitE SRt
PRpRRES S
EHEFILEF IR
BRI it

B3 T Bt
JERIRS B A E3SHR
TR | Rixih
JEARBANER R
Btk o & F 25 Hxit
BB 2 SR
Britkeyia) |1t
JElEER AR
fHES ORI
BAMER2 SR
JENIESE 25
BFHE LRI

B _Eoiakkit
Bt 2S5
YA BT & B it

[EEHAE]

122

IhFh RS EES AR



