坂戸市公園施設長寿命化計画 対象公園一覧

[街区公園]		
1	みどり町公園	
2	雲ヶ谷公園	
3	上山田公園	
4	西の谷公園	
5	薬師公園	
6	天堂公園	
7	栗の木公園	
8	未広公園	
9	伊豆の山公園	
10	西込道公園	
11	東込道公園	
12	宮脇公園	
13	幡戸公園	
14	宮裏公園	
15	土屋公園	
16	橋場公園	
17	柳町北公園	
18	柳町南公園	
19	清水町公園	
20	3丁目公園	
21	2丁目白砂公園	
22	4丁目公園	
23	4丁目小公園	
24	あひる公園	
25	かえる公園	
26	中道公園	
27	願成公園	
28	天神前公園	
29	仲町公園	
30	内出公園	
31	菖蒲沢公園	
32	愛宕下公園	
33	大安公園	
34	扇田公園	
35	論所公園	
36	てんぐ山公園	
37	足跡公園	
38	子ぎつね公園	
39	でえろ公園	
40	恩返し公園	
41	かっぱ淵公園	

[近隣公園]				
42	溝端公園			
43	芦山公園			
44	稲荷久保公園			
45	千代田公園			
46	入西公園			
[都市緑地]				
47	駅南緑地1号			
48	駅南緑地2号			
49	西坂戸1号緑地			
	三角公園			
	一丁目公園			
	競技公園			
50	西坂戸2号緑地			
	5丁目白砂公園			
51	鶴舞緑地			
	城跡公園			
	タイヤ公園			
	クジラ公園			
	入口公園			
52	戸口かすみ公園			
53	高麗川コミュニティパーク			
54	葛川緑地公園			
[緩衝緑地]				

[緩衝緑地]		
55	富士見緑地	

[その他街区公園]		
56	鎌倉町公園	
57	ひえおか公園	
58	谷頭公園	
59	萩原公園	
60	塚之腰公園	
61	馬塚西公園	
62	馬塚東公園	
63	鶴舞三丁目公園	
64	鶴ヶ岡公園	
65	花影町公園	
66	樋管公園	
67	中富町公園	
68	関間公園	
69	八幡公園	
70	ちよだピッコロ公園	
71	関間三丁目小公園	
72	大川平三郎翁記念公園	
73	フラワーフィル公園	
74	森戸上川原公園	
75	石井区画公園2号	
76	関間あじさい公園	
77	日の出町公園	
78	北坂戸かけはし公園	
79	石井区画公園4号	
80	清水町古墳公園	
81	日吉塚公園	
82	石井区画公園6号	

[その他緑地]		
83	高麗川右岸環境側帯	
84	戸口新田環境側帯	
85	赤尾桜堤公園	
86	北浅羽桜堤公園	
87	小山熊野緑地	
88	塚越御門緑地	
89	横沼登戸緑地	
90	中小坂金山緑地	
91	浅羽宿表緑地	
92	塚越宿東緑地	
93	青木林際緑地	
94	石井上宿緑地	
95	善能寺槻緑地	
96	塚越蔵ヶ谷戸緑地	
97	塚越御イセ原緑地	
98	北大塚シドメ田緑地	
99	塚越馬場緑地	
100	青木清進場緑地	
101	北大塚沼端緑地	
102	北大塚シドメ田2号緑地	
103	塚越道場緑地	
104	石井柊緑地	
105	善能寺北野緑地	
106	塚越渡戸緑地	
107	関間3丁目緑地	
108	北大塚シドメ田3号緑地	
109	赤尾高川原緑地	
110	北大塚柳原緑地	
111	塚越蔵ヶ谷戸2号緑地	
112	塚越道場2号緑地	
113	塚越谷治川緑地	
114	北峰前田緑地	
115	紺屋景台緑地	
116	青木林際2号緑地	
117	厚川東妻緑地	
118	石井宿山緑地	
119	石井上元宿緑地	
120	塚越渡戸2号緑地	
121	堀込番匠ヶ谷戸緑地	

[運動公園]

122 坂戸市民総合運動公園